172
BradyID.com
IP and PR Plus Print Ribbons on page 134.
Full Material Properties on page 227.
Tamper Indicating Materials
T
H
T

Fig. 2 THT-53-7546-3 Polyester White 2.000 (50.8) 0.500 (12.7) - 0.600 (15.2) 2.200 (55.9) 1 3,000 R6000
Fig. 2 THT-7-7546-3 Polyester White 2.750 (69.9) 1.250 (31.8) - 1.375 (34.9) 2.950 (74.9) 1 3,000 R6002
Fig. 2 THT-18-7546-3 Polyester White 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 3.200 (81.3) 1 3,000 R6002
Fig. 2 THT-19-7546-1 Polyester White 3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) - 2.125 (54.0) 3.200 (81.3) 1 1,000 R6002
Diagram Catalog # Description Shape Material Color
Label Width
Inch (mm)
Label Height
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per
Card
Labels
Per
Pkg
TIL-1-Dia TIL-1-60C/140F-DIA 1-Level Single, 60°C Circular Polyester Blue/White 0.512 (13.0) dia. - 15 60
TIL-1-Dia TIL-1-71C/160F-DIA 1-Level Single, 71°C Circular Polyester Blue/White 0.512 (13.0) dia. - 15 60
TIL-1-Dia TIL-1-82C/180F-DIA 1-Level Single, 82°C Circular Polyester Blue/White 0.512 (13.0) dia. - 15 60
TIL-1 TIL-1-82C/180F 1-Level Maintenance, 82°C Square Polyester Blue/White 0.787 (19.9) 0.787 (19.9) 10 60
TIL-4 TIL-4-82C/180F 4-Level-Label, 82/93/104/116°C Rectangular Polyester Blue/White 0.787 (19.9) 0.787 (19.9) 5 30
TIL-6 TIL-6-116C/240F 6-Level-Label, 116/121/127/135/138/143°C Rectangular Polyester Blue/White 2.205 (56.0) 0.787 (19.9) 5 30
TIL-6 TIL-6-149C/300F 6-Level-Label, 149/154/160/166/171/177°C Rectangular Polyester Blue/White 2.205 (56.0) 0.787 (19.9) 5 30
TIL-6 TIL-6-182C/360F 6-Level-Label, 182/188/193/199/204/210°C Rectangular Polyester Blue/White 2.205 (56.0) 0.787 (19.9) 5 30
TIL-6 TIL-6-37C/100F 6-Level-Label, 37/40/43/46/49/54°C Rectangular Polyester Blue/White 2.205 (56.0) 0.787 (19.9) 5 30
TIL-6 TIL-6-60C/140F 6-Level-Label, 60/62/65/71/77/82°C Rectangular Polyester Blue/White 2.205 (56.0) 0.787 (19.9) 5 30
TIL-6 TIL-6-88C/190F 6-Level-Label, 88/93/99/104/107/110°C Rectangular Polyester Blue/White 2.205 (56.0) 0.787 (19.9) 5 30
TIL-1TIL-1Dia TIL-4 TIL-6